

## **Cash and settlement services**

## **Accounts and payments in UAH**

Tariff	Business Standard (entrepreneurs)	Business Comfort (legal entities)	Business PRO (large business )
Monthly fee for a package (Individual entrepreneur/Legal entity)	UAH 150.00/225.00	UAH 250.00/350.00	UAH 500.00/750.00
Monthly service fee (Individual entrepreneur/Legal entity)	UAH 0.00		
Payments to other banks	up to UAH 100,000 - UAH 5 from UAH 100,000 inclusively - UAH 15	up to UAH 100,000 - UAH 3 from UAH 100,000 inclusively - UAH 13	up to UAH 100,000 - UAH 1 from UAH 100,000 inclusively - UAH 11
Making payments to PrivatBank accounts			
Making payments to PrivatBank accounts	not charged		
Internal payments	not charged		

Data is up-to-date on 20.05.2024 PrivatBank License No. 22 dated 05.10.2011

Tariff	Business Standard (entrepreneurs)	Business Comfort (legal entities)	Business PRO (large business )
Revenue	0.1% of the amount min UAH 20.00 at cash desk 0.05% of the amount min UAH 5.00 at SST/ATM	0.1% of the amount min UAH 20.00 at cash desk 0.05% of the amount min UAH 5.00 at SST/ATM	0.1% of the amount min UAH 20.00 at cash desk 0.05% of the amount min UAH 5.00 at SST/ATM
Opening an account	UAH 100.00/150.00	UAH 0.00	
Opening an account on the <a href="pb.ua/account">pb.ua/account</a> website	not charged		
Opening an additional account for yourself or a business partner in Privat24	not charged		
Closing an account (Individual entrepreneur/Legal entity)	not charged		
Opening a deposit account (Individual entrepreneur/Legal entity)	not charged		
Issuing an elite card for an individual	standard tariffs	Platinum Not charged(1 card)	Signature or Black Edition is not charged (1 card)
Servicing a premium account of an individual	standard tariffs	Not charged for the first 3 months, then charged on standard terms	Not charged for the first 3 months, then charged on standard terms
Fee for buying and selling currency	0.2%	0.15%	0.1%

Tariff	Business Standard (entrepreneurs)	Business Comfort (legal entities)	Business PRO (large business )
SWIFT	USD/EUR 25.00	USD/EUR 22.00	USD/EUR 20.00
Card with a photo for business	UAH 150.00	UAH 100.00	UAH 50.00
Personal business banker	-	Yes	
Cash withdrawal from a card for business	1%		
Payment by card at retail outlets	not charged		
Off-purpose card replenishment	0.5%		
Getting a reference for the account holder on opening and availability of accounts	In Privat24 for Business: free of charge. At a bank's branch: UAH 50.00 (UAH 0.00 – within 3 days from the date of opening the account).		
Getting a reference for the account holder on closing of accounts	In Privat24 for Business: free of charge. At a bank's branch: UAH 50.00 (UAH 0.00 – within 3 days from the date of opening the account).		
Processing of a payment order by a bank employee (PhotoKassa service, Online Help chat)	5 UAH per payment		
Getting a statement or a reference (independently in Privat24)	not charged		
Accrual of interest on current account balances	not charged		

Data is up-to-date on 20.05.2024 PrivatBank License No. 22 dated 05.10.2011